U.S. Accounted-For from the Vietnham War

Prisoners of War, Escapees, Returnees and Remains Recovered

Reported for: West Virginia

Total Accounted: 9

Military
Service

USA
USAF
USA
USAF
USAF
usmMcC
USN
USAF
usmcC

Country of
Casualty

S.Vietnam
Laos
Laos
S.Vietnam
N.Vietnam
S.Vietnam
N.Vietnam
Laos
N.Vietnam

Country of
Return

Vietnam
Laos
Laos
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
Laos
Vietnam

Name

BIGGS, EARL ROGER

HENSLEY, RONNIE L

LUCAS, LARRY FRANCIS
PARSLEY, EDWARD MILTON
SALZARULO, RAYMOND PAUL JR
SARGENT, JAMES RAY

SMITH, HOMER LEROY
THOMPSON, GEORGE W
WALLACE, HOBART M JR

Loss
Rank

E7
E5
03
E4
02
E3
04
02
04

Status
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
KR
NR
NR

Date of
Incident

1968/01/16
1970/04/22
1966/12/20
1966/02/03
1966/09/04
1968/05/10
1967/05/20
1966/05/15
1968/01/19

Remains ID
Returned Date Date Home of Record
1989/04/27 1/12/1990 MATHENY, WV
1993/11/15 9/1/1995 RICHWOOD, WV
1999/09/20 4/26/2002 MARMET, WV
2003/05/19 6/7/2004 NAUGATUCK, WV
1990/09/13 1/11/1991 FALLANSHEE, WV
1999/09/08 3/30/2005 ANAWALT, WV
1974/03/13 4/17/1974 ALMA, WV
1997/03/11 11/24/1999 BECKLEY, WV
1986/04/10 3/27/2002 SHARON, WV

Report Totals:

Total AR - AWOL/Deserter/Collaborator Returned:

Total BR - Body Recovered:
Total EE - Escapee:

Total KR - Died in Captivity, Remains Returned:

Total NR - Remains Returned/Remains Recovered:

Total RR - POW Returnee:

Total BB - Killed In Action, Body Not Recovered:

Total MM - Missing(Civilians Only):

Total KK - Died In Captivity, Remains Not Returned:

Total XX - Presumptive Finding of Death:
Total PP - Prisoner(Civilians Only):

Total:

End of Report
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Status Codes: AR - AWOL/Deserter/Collaborator Returned
BB -Killed In Action, Body Not Recovered

BR - Body Recovered
EE - Escapee

Report Prepared: 04/08/2019 13:56

MM - Missing(Civilians Only)
NR - Remains Returned/Remains Recovered

KK - Died In Captivity, Remains Not Returned
KR -Died In Captivity, Remains Returned

PP - Prisoner(Civilians Only)
RR - POW Returnee
XX - Presumptive Finding of Death




